

B 5707	SCHOOL	FIRST STUDENT-W	FIRST STUDENT-55	WISCONSIN	LAKESIDE	DBI
		3 Lg 3 Sm	3 Lg 3 Sm	2 Lg 3 Sm	2 Lg 2 Sm	2 Sm
	ATHLETIC					
	Bay View	\$ 204.80	\$ 204.80	\$ <b>189.76</b>	\$ 250.24	
	Bradley	\$ 204.80	\$ 204.80	\$ 182.76	\$ <b>206.40</b>	
	Community	\$ 204.80	\$ 204.80	\$ 199.32		
	SCTE	\$ 180.00	\$ <b>180.00</b>	\$ 199.32	\$ 206.40	
	Hamilton	\$ <b>204.80</b>	\$ 204.80	\$ 189.76		
	King	\$ 180.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 199.32	\$ 206.40	
	Madison-Morse	\$ 180.00	\$ <b>180.00</b>	\$ 189.16	\$ 206.40	
	MHSA/Pulaski	\$ 229.40	\$ 229.40	\$ <b>188.36</b>	\$ 229.80	
	North	\$ 204.80	\$ 204.80	\$ 188.36		\$ 214.60
	Riverside	\$ 204.80	\$ <b>204.80</b>	\$ 207.68	\$ 214.60	
	Reagan	\$ 204.80	\$ 204.80	\$ <b>178.96</b>		\$ 245.00
	South	\$ <b>180.00</b>	\$ 180.00	\$ 184.00	\$ 229.80	
	Vincent	\$ 180.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 216.72	\$ 188.04	
	Washington	\$ 180.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 210.48	\$ 206.40	
	Wedgewood	\$ 204.80	\$ 204.80	\$ <b>180.56</b>		
	Lincoln MS	\$ <b>204.80</b>	\$ 204.80	\$ 213.72	\$ 207.40	
	Roosevelt MS	\$ 284.00	\$ 284.00	\$ 213.72	\$ <b>207.40</b>	
	MacDowell	\$ <b>204.80</b>	\$ 204.80	\$ 222.48		
	Elmbrook	\$ <b>204.80</b>	\$ 204.80	\$ 199.32		\$ 226.80
	Franklin	\$ <b>204.80</b>	\$ 204.80	\$ 199.32		
	Greenfield	\$ 204.80	\$ 204.80	\$ <b>199.32</b>		
	Shorewood	\$ 204.80	\$ <b>204.80</b>	\$ 199.32		\$ 232.00
	Wauwatosa	\$ 204.80	\$ <b>204.80</b>	\$ 199.32		
	Whitefish Bay	\$ 204.80	\$ <b>204.80</b>	\$ 199.32		\$ 232.00

B 5707	SCHOOL	FIRST STUDENT-W	FIRST STUDENT-55	WISCONSIN	LAKESIDE	DBI
		3 Lg 3 Sm	3 Lg 3 Sm	2 Lg 3 Sm	2 Lg 2 Sm	2 Sm
	MID-DAY KGN					
	Craig	\$ 49.69	\$ 49.69	\$ 53.04	\$ 44.89	
	Fernwood	\$ 49.69	\$ 49.69	\$ 47.94		\$ 44.89
	Barbee	\$ 49.69	\$ 49.69	\$ 48.96		\$ 44.65
	Howard	\$ 49.69	\$ 49.69	\$ 47.94		\$ 46.18
	MacDowell	\$ 49.69	\$ 49.69	\$ 55.12	\$ 44.89	
	Maryland	\$ 49.69	\$ 49.69	\$ 57.16		\$ 44.65
	Starms EC	\$ 49.69	\$ 49.69	\$ 57.16	\$ 44.89	
	Atwater-Lk Bluff	\$ 49.69	\$ 49.69	\$ 57.16		\$ 44.65
	Cumberland	\$ 49.69	\$ 49.69	\$ 57.16		\$ 44.65

B 5707	SCHOOL	FIRST STUDENT-W	FIRST STUDENT-55	WISCONSIN	LAKESIDE	DBI
		3 Lg 3 Sm	3 Lg 3 Sm	2 Lg 3 Sm	2 Lg 2 Sm	2 Sm
	FIELD TRIPS					
	AMF Bowlero Lanes	\$ 87.53	\$ 87.53	\$ 145.00		
	AMF South Park Lanes	\$ 120.66	\$ 120.66	\$ 84.00		
	AMF West Allis Lanes	\$ 93.08	\$ 93.08	\$ 145.00		
	AMF West Lanes	\$ 88.45	\$ 88.45	\$ 84.00		
	Apple Holler	\$ 138.92	\$ 138.92	\$ 125.00		
	Art Museum	\$ 94.55	\$ 94.55	\$ 72.10		
	Audubon Nature Center	\$ 101.41	\$ 101.41	\$ 125.00		
	Boerner Botanical Gardens	\$ 118.07	\$ 118.07	\$ 73.13		
	Bradley Center	\$ 84.75	\$ 84.75	\$ 73.13		
	Butler Skateland	\$ 88.45	\$ 88.45	\$ 135.00		
	Betty Brinn Museum	\$ 88.45	\$ 88.45	\$ 90.00		
	Camp Minikani	\$ 129.75	\$ 129.75	\$ 138.02		
	Camp Whitcomb/Mason	\$ 140.37	\$ 140.37	\$ 134.93		
	Camp Matawa & Ice Age	\$ 168.29	\$ 168.29	\$ 173.77		
	Camp Upham Woods	\$ 652.74	\$ 652.74	\$ 391.50		
	Camp Edwards	\$ 154.44	\$ 154.44	\$ 160.00		
	Camp Palmyra	\$ 189.26	\$ 189.26	\$ 184.17		
	College Access Center-North	\$ 90.93	\$ 90.93	\$ 90.00		
	College Access Center-South	\$ 105.51	\$ 105.51	\$ 90.00		
	Cool Waters	\$ 104.45	\$ 104.45	\$ 125.00		
	County Grounds Park	\$ 103.69	\$ 103.69	\$ 72.10		
	Discovery World	\$ 88.45	\$ 88.45	\$ 72.10		
	First Stage Children's Theater	\$ 90.60	\$ 90.60	\$ 125.00		
	Growing Power	\$ 87.63	\$ 87.63	\$ 72.10		
	Harley Davidson Museum	\$ 91.59	\$ 91.59	\$ 72.10		
	Henry Meier Festival Park(AKA Summerfest Grounds)	\$ 89.38	\$ 89.38	\$ 125.00		
	Havenwoods	\$ 84.75	\$ 84.75	\$ 79.83		
	Hawthorne Glen	\$ 83.67	\$ 83.67	\$ 72.62		

B 5707	SCHOOL	FIRST STUDENT-W		FIRST STUDENT-55		WISCONSIN	LAKESIDE	DBI
		3 Lg	3 Sm	3 Lg	3 Sm	2 Lg 3 Sm	2 Lg 2 Sm	2 Sm
	Health Education Center	\$	93.57	\$	93.57	\$	72.62	
	IMAX	\$	84.75	\$	84.75	\$	72.10	
	Italian Community Center	\$	94.55	\$	94.55	\$	72.62	
	Jelly Belly	\$	174.23	\$	174.23	\$	141.25	
	Jewish Museum Milwaukee	\$	97.52	\$	97.52	\$	84.00	
	Jones Island	\$	107.42	\$	107.42	\$	84.00	
	Lapham's Peak	\$	137.62	\$	137.62	\$	160.88	
	Marcus Center	\$	91.59	\$	91.59	\$	72.10	
	Marquette University	\$	89.61	\$	89.61	\$	72.10	
	MATC Downtown	\$	90.60	\$	90.60	\$	125.00	
	MATC Mequon	\$	114.86	\$	114.86	\$	140.00	
	MATC Oak Creek	\$	128.20	\$	128.20	\$	135.00	
	MATC West Allis	\$	93.57	\$	93.57	\$	135.00	
	McGovern Park	\$	79.71	\$	79.71	\$	135.00	
	Medical College	\$	95.54	\$	95.54	\$	125.00	
	Miller Park	\$	78.27	\$	78.27	\$	150.00	
	Milw County Zoo	\$	96.53	\$	96.53	\$	82.40	
	Milwaukee Public Market	\$	93.57	\$	93.57	\$	77.25	
	Milw Public Museum	\$	89.61	\$	89.61	\$	82.40	
	Milwaukee Repertory Theater	\$	95.57	\$	95.57	\$	82.40	
	Milwaukee Symphony Orchestra	\$	92.58	\$	92.58	\$	82.40	
	Mitchell Park/Mitchell Domes	\$	88.62	\$	88.62	\$	82.40	
	Oak Ridge Farm	\$	149.49	\$	149.49	\$	166.98	
	Pabst Theater/Riverside Theater/Turner Hall	\$	93.57	\$	93.57	\$	82.40	
	Peace Action Center	\$	93.57	\$	93.57	\$	139.05	
	Petit Ice Center	\$	96.53	\$	96.53	\$	72.62	
	Performing Arts Center	\$	91.59	\$	91.59	\$	82.40	
	Planetariums	\$	80.70	\$	80.70	\$	79.30	
	Potter Forest	\$	122.26	\$	122.26	\$	73.13	
	Potter Forest (WheelchairBus)	\$	122.26	\$	122.26			

B 5707	SCHOOL	FIRST STUDENT-W	FIRST STUDENT-55	WISCONSIN	LAKESIDE	DBI
		3 Lg 3 Sm	3 Lg 3 Sm	2 Lg 3 Sm	2 Lg 2 Sm	2 Sm
	Recycling Center	\$ 89.61	\$ 89.61	\$ 75.96		
	Skylight Theater	\$ 95.54	\$ 95.54	\$ 90.00		
	Survive Alive House	\$ 97.52	\$ 97.52	\$ 74.24		
	Urban Ecology Center-Menomonee Valley	\$ 89.61	\$ 89.61	\$ 90.00		
	Urban Ecology Center-Riverside Park	\$ 97.52	\$ 97.52	\$ 90.00		
	Urban Ecology Center-Washington Park	\$ 79.71	\$ 79.71	\$ 90.00		
	US Cellular Arena	\$ 93.57	\$ 93.57	\$ 90.00		
	Whitnall Park	\$ 116.32	\$ 116.32	\$ 74.16		
	Wisconsin State Fair Grounds	\$ 93.57	\$ 93.57	\$ 82.40		



SCT	DURHAM
1 Lg 1 Sm	5 Lg 1 Sm
\$ 74.95	\$ 60.00
<b>\$ 40.60</b>	\$ 60.00
\$ 74.95	\$ 60.00
<b>\$ 40.60</b>	\$ 60.00
\$ 40.60	\$ 60.00
\$ 58.15	\$ 60.00
<b>\$ 40.60</b>	\$ 60.00
\$ 74.95	\$ 60.00
\$ 74.95	\$ 60.00

MILWAUKEE PUBLIC  
SCHOOLS

ATHLETIC/MID-DAY  
BID

2014-2015

SCT	DURHAM
1 Lg 1 Sm	5 Lg 1 Sm
\$ 145.00	\$ 90.00
\$ 175.00	\$ 95.00
\$ 100.00	\$ 95.00
\$ 90.00	\$ 95.00
\$ 176.50	\$ 200.00
\$ 71.00	\$ 90.00
\$ 166.50	\$ 90.00
\$ 74.00	\$ 90.00
\$ 100.00	\$ 90.00
\$ 155.00	\$ 90.00
\$ 70.00	\$ 90.00
\$ 350.00	\$ 200.00
\$ 350.00	\$ 200.00
\$ 490.00	\$ 200.00
\$ 600.00	\$ 475.00
\$ 215.00	\$ 200.00
\$ 215.00	\$ 200.00
\$ 80.00	\$ 200.00
\$ 80.00	\$ 95.00
\$ 125.00	\$ 95.00
\$ 100.00	\$ 90.00
\$ 71.00	\$ 90.00
\$ 95.00	\$ 90.00
\$ 95.00	\$ 90.00
\$ 72.00	\$ 90.00
\$ 73.00	\$ 90.00
\$ 100.00	\$ 90.00
\$ 75.00	\$ 90.00



SCT	DURHAM
1 Lg 1 Sm	5 Lg 1 Sm
\$ 74.00	\$ 90.00
\$ 74.00	\$ 90.00
\$ 75.00	\$ 90.00
\$ 225.00	\$ 200.00
\$ 95.00	\$ 90.00
\$ 85.00	\$ 90.00
\$ 195.00	\$ 200.00
\$ 85.00	\$ 90.00
\$ 84.00	\$ 90.00
\$ 85.00	\$ 90.00
\$ 166.00	\$ 95.00
\$ 130.00	\$ 95.00
\$ 75.00	\$ 90.00
\$ 95.00	\$ 90.00
\$ 100.00	\$ 90.00
\$ 200.00	\$ 235.00
\$ 110.00	\$ 90.00
\$ 75.00	\$ 90.00
\$ 70.00	\$ 90.00
\$ 80.00	\$ 90.00
\$ 80.00	\$ 90.00
\$ 70.00	\$ 90.00
\$ 215.00	\$ 200.00
\$ 70.00	\$ 90.00
\$ 100.00	\$ 90.00
\$ 74.00	\$ 90.00
\$ 72.00	\$ 90.00
\$ 94.00	\$ 90.00
\$ 72.00	\$ 95.00

MILWAUKEE PUBLIC  
SCHOOLS

ATHLETIC/MID-DAY  
BID

2014-2015

SCT	DURHAM
1 Lg 1 Sm	5 Lg 1 Sm
\$ 70.00	\$ 90.00
\$ 88.00	\$ 90.00
\$ 68.00	\$ 90.00
\$ 72.00	\$ 90.00
\$ 100.00	\$ 90.00
\$ 88.00	\$ 90.00
	\$ 90.00
\$ 74.00	\$ 90.00
\$ 74.50	\$ 90.00